BANK OF BARODA Date :25-08-2022
MARKET LANE GONDIA Time i 15:48:4
. : 148:46
ADDRESS: POST BOX NO 32 ANSARI WARD NEAR KHOJA MASJID S S GIRLS COLLEG
HELPLINE NO. : 1800223344/18001024455/18002584455
BRANCH PHONE NO. 107182-236627
. MICR CODE: 441012005 IFSC CODE: BARBODBGDIA Page No: 1
A/C Name tM/S. DR MANISHA MISHRA PATHOLOGY LABORATORY
Address :IST FLOOR CHANKAR COMPLEX
_ SOUTH PLAZA ANSARI WARD GONDIA
City :GONDIA Pin Code : 441601
Tel No. p
Nomination Flag :Y Nominee Name :
Scheme Description :  BARODA ADVANTAGE CURRENT
Joint Holders
A/C Number : 79090200000278 Account Open Date :23-85-2015

Statement of account for the period of ©1-04-2021 to 24-08-2022
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01-04-21 B/F 19,94,267.71

03-04-21 BY CASH 63,950.00 20,58,217.71

BY CASH

03-04-21 BY CASH 1,35,510.00  21,93,727.71
BY CASH '

06-04-21 SERPUN-PUNE/SH 936130 87,686.00 21,06,041.71
SHREE JALARAM SALES AND S

06-04-21 SELF 936132 49,000.00 20,57,041.71
SELF

06-04-21 SELF 936131 49,000.00 20,08,041.71
SELF -

06-04-21 BY CASH e i 1,76,285.00  21,84,326.71
BY CASH B e

97-04-21 SERBOM- MUMBAI[ - 34474 20,532.00 22,04,858.71

ST 34474 : 'MICR CLG (CTS)

08-04-21 g: ggsﬂr - 1,31,005.00  23,35,863.71

09-04-21 33 5:23' ';.'- ' 99,320.00  24,35,183.71

450005 g: Eﬁﬁ: s ;51. : | 2,15,870.00  26,51,053.71
Sy o 31,260.00 26,19,793.71

, .

16-84-21 SERPUN- PUNE/N 936133

N V DIAGNOSTIC ;¥.;, o ' 971.00  26,20,764.71

16-04-21 FORTAP-MUMBAL/
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™ /NAME .
MANISHA VIVEK MISHRA

fI @1 M [FATHER'S NAME
SAMBHU DAYAL GURU

o= fafey /DATE OF BIRTH
22-01-1968
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LINE
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Maharashira 441601
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SIS SR % / Your Aadhaar No. -
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